Packaging units are not covered in this brochure; please enquire with your supplier172
NEXIS CLICK-ON 04
100° hinge (Door thicknesses up to 24 mm)
• 100° opening angle
•  Optimum reveals with door
thicknesses up to 24 mm
•  Soft-close compatible
•  With shallow cup depth (11 mm) also

for use with Tipmatic
100°
ORDER INFORMATION
Door overlay View
Material
Cranking
with
spring
Item No.
Cup Arm
Click-on
Screw fixing
Click-on
Press fitting
Full overlay
Steel,
nickel-plated
Steel,
nickel-plated
-2 n F015072739 –
0
n F015072722 F015072719
– F015072724 –
Half overlay
Steel,
nickel-plated
Steel,
nickel-plated
8
n F015072729 F015072727
– F015072730 –
Inset
Steel,
nickel-plated
Steel,
nickel-plated
15
n F015072736 F015072732
– F015072738 –
COVER CAPS
Designation Cranking Imprinted/Embossed Item No.
Hinge arm cover cap, steel, short, nickel-plated, not imprinted,